1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
SLM : LED SLIM PANEL
DESCRIPTION
An ultra-slim, modern LED panel featuring edge-lit design for impressive
visual comfort and uniform illumination.
FEATURES
•	 Acrylic (PMMA) lightguide for superior performance, UV resistance,
anti-yellowing, and lumen maintenance

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: SLM22-40/A0/835-H-D
Model Size Package Efficacy CCT Voltage Dimming
SLM : LED Slim
Panel
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
40 - 40W; 4,000 lm
50 - 50W; 5,000 lm A0 - 100 lpw
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
U - 120-277V
H - 120-347V D - 0-10V Dimming
2’x2’
2’x4’
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
•	 Conference rooms
•	 Retail
•	 Offices
•	 Hospitality
•	 Healthcare
•	 Schools
•	 Reception areas
•	 Corridors
•	 Foyer
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 11/19/18
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens LPW CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
10205 SLM22-40/A0/835-U-D 40W 4,000 100 3500K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10206 SLM22-40/A0/840-U-D 40W 4,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10207 SLM22-40/A0/850-U-D 40W 4,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10211 SLM24-40/A0/835-U-D 40W 4,000 100 3500K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10212 SLM24-40/A0/840-U-D 40W 4,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10213 SLM24-40/A0/850-U-D 40W 4,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10214 SLM24-50/A0/835-U-D 50W 5,000 100 3500K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10215 SLM24-50/A0/840-U-D 50W 5,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10216 SLM24-50/A0/850-U-D 50W 5,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
10208 SLM22-40/A0/835-H-D* 40W 4,000 100 3500K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
10209 SLM22-40/A0/840-H-D* 40W 4,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
10210 SLM22-40/A0/850-H-D* 40W 4,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
10217 SLM24-50/A0/835-H-D* 50W 5,000 100 3500K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
10218 SLM24-50/A0/840-H-D* 50W 5,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
10219 SLM24-50/A0/850-H-D* 50W 5,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
*Canada only.
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
Order
Code Item # Description
10366 SLM22-RMK-A SLM22 Recessed Mounting Kit
10368 SLM24-RMK-A SLM24 Recessed Mounting Kit
10369 SLM-SCK-A SLM22/14/24 Suspension Cable Kit
09905 SLM14-SM SLM14 Surface Mount Kit White
09694 SLM22-SM SLM22 Surface Mount Kit White
09695 SLM24-SM SLM24 Surface Mount Kit White
Order
Code Item # Description
09849 FHSCP-UNV-5WL 5W Emergency Battery Backup
09851 FHSCP-UNV-7.8WL 7.8W Emergency Battery Backup
09850 FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL 10.7W Emergency Battery Backup
09852 FHSCP-UNV-13.7WL 13.7W Emergency Battery Backup
09854 FHSCP-UNV-17WL 17W Emergency Battery Backup
47.6”/1209mm
11.7”/